CBXL-TW
Tuneable White Flexible LED Strip
Colourbox Studio Ltd
52 St Mary’s Road  Faversham  Kent  ME13 8EH
Tel: 01795 505370 Email: info@colourbox.studio
Project Ref:
Item Ref:

Max Total Length 10m
Product Configurator
Example: CBXL-TW/5M/IP20
LED Flex Reel Length IP Rating Dimming Options
CBXL-TW 5m IP20 DALI DT8
10m IP65 Casambi Bluetooth
XXm (Custom) Rotary DALI TW Dimmer
CBXL-TW
Tuneable White Flexible LED Strip
Colourbox Studio Ltd
52 St Mary’s Road  Faversham  Kent  ME13 8EH
Tel: 01795 505370 Email: info@colourbox.studio www.colourbox.studio
Drivers
DALI-2 DT8 CCT Drivers 24v
Part Code Max Load Dimming Range Input Current IP Rating
CBXL-DT8CCT-24/75 75w PWM  0.1-100% 0.4A IP20
CBXL-DT8CCT-24/100 50w PWM  0.1-100% 0.5A IP20
CBXL-DT8CCT-24/150 150w PWM  0.1-100% 0.75A IP20
DALI DT8 CCT drivers are suitable for use with the following
controls:
DALI DT8 gateways
DALI TW rotary dimmers e.g. Osram DALI MCU TW &
Jung 240 PDPE TW
Casambi Bluetooth Mesh CBU-ASD
Non Dim Drivers 24v
Part Code Max Load Dimming Range Input Current IP Rating
CBXL-NDD-24/45 45w Non-Dim PSU only 0.35A IP67
CBXL-NDD-24/60 60w Non-Dim PSU only 1.0A IP67
CBXL-NDD-24/100 100w Non-Dim PSU-only 2.2A IP67
CBXL-NDD-24/150 150w Non-Dim PSU only 1.7A IP67
CBXL-NDD-24/200 200w Non-Dim PSU only 1.2A IP67
Non Dim drivers / power supply units for CBXL-TW flexible LED
strip controlled by Bluetooth colour control modules e.g. Casambi
CBU-PWM4.
Non Dim